RKU100 Series
20 Altieri Way ● Unit 4 ● Warwick RI ● 02886 ● 401-921-5370 ● www.ModEnergy.com
DS-RKU100-001G
 An EnerSys Company
P
io
n
e

9 hr
8 hr
7 hr
6 hr
5.5 hr
5 hr
4.5 hr
4 hr
3.5 hr
3 hr
-C100 10.0  11.1  12.5  14.3  16.7  20.2  20.2  22.2 25.0  28.6 33.3
-C180 18.0  20.0  22.5  25.7  30.0  36.0  36.0  40.0 45.0 _ _
-C200 20.0  22.2 25.0 28.5 33.3 40.0  40.0  44.4 50.0 57.0 _
-C360 36.0  40.0 45.0  51.4  60.0  65.5  _ _ _ _ _
Part Number Float Voltage Capacity
RKU100-V28-C200 28 200
RKU100-V28-C360 28 360
RKU100-V52-C100 52 100
RKU100-V52-C180 52 180
RKU100-V56-C100 56 100
RKU100-V56-C180 56 180
Capacity, Size, Weight
Discharge Current vs. Runtime at 25°C
Part Numbers